Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1286

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04500669
Name of Company
Windmill Travel Limited
1/ We
Martin Weller Glyn Mummery
Jupiter House Jupiter House
Warley Hill Business Park Warley Hill Business Park
The Drive The Drive
Brentwood Brentwood
Essex Essex
CM13 3BE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a staternent of the company affairs
as at 28 March 2013

Signed W_\—/_’ Date 28 March 2013

FRP Advis@ry LLP
Jupiter House
Warley Hill Business Park

i
The Dnve
Brentwood
Essex &
CM13 3BE
P *A25Y)GQ8*
A25

Ref W1081BCO/MJW/GM/NS/AD/ATL
09/04/2013 #23

Software Supphied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIFS HAIIGE

For Official Use_




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Windmill Travel Limited

on the 28 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Marin Ontages DOV DO
Signed M

Dated 38-3-20V 2




Windmill Travel Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 March 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Leasehold Property 22,000 00
Cash at Bank 2,773 00 2,77300
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,77300

Signature ﬁ % Date L -3-20i2




Windmull Travel Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 March 2013

A1 - Summary of Liablities
Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 277300
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Preferential Creditors 1,000 00
1,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,773 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,773 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,773 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,773 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,773 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and Expense Creditors 2,213 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,221 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 367100
Loan from Director 9,860 00
Non Preferenttal Employee Claim 1,000 00
21,865 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {20,192 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {20,192 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (20,193 00)

Signature % Date 25 ~3% - =0| 2

- P




€0 60 £10Z WIeW 87

10 £10% “48A 105 Sd1

T jo 1 3bed
N 2

aneubis

$9°S96'TT Buijje3o) saLug 8T

00'000°T ANT TTIWY 'X9S53 ‘Y2InyduloH ‘@A MolleH 91 oulueq elep) Siy 00Qy

00’0 NNT TTINY %3553 ‘YaInydUIoH ‘aAIQ MOLRH 9T 131D URDS M 000y

007002 NVT 0T3S ‘uopuoT “fjem 131d #T ‘8£25H X0g Od ‘Auadold - suonessdQ |enueuly Auadoud 141 rdilie)

000 101D

ST69T d19 6MN ‘uopuc ‘peoy a1embp3 €€ ‘OH HOMIDN L 00w

0b"809 aXS ZIWY ‘x3s53 ‘plojwioy ‘peoy |esowleg SWaIsAS AJUNasS IMO 000D

000 4ME HTSS %2553 ‘uopjiseg ‘aaug JnoAespuUs ‘asnoH snuer Joupie) gsi spAop 01D

00°Z08 790 LINY ‘Plojwoy ‘Aepy UOSDIARQ ‘SNURD) PIAPSSS YL 9D PSILN SIDIAISS JDUBINSUT T 00D

00'1 ST TTIWY %553 ‘Y2InYduIoH ‘peoy [eLSUY pusyInos £21 satladold JeW of 000D

0070 g9E TIWY ‘plojuioy ‘peoy Uit ‘[[eH UMO| ‘20i3WWC) pue 20ueuUld / SIDIAIRS SONUIADY Buraney jo ybnosog uopuo'y £OHD
ONE TMN

000 ‘uopuon ‘peoy uo)SN3 98z ‘AMOL UCISN] ‘1004 PIE ‘(865 10)) SIILINIBS pue ASUaAjoSU] SWI0JSND) 13 BNUSADY WH ZOHD
ZZT 863N "BuUA] uodn sfseomap ‘uojuaqbuoi

00°'122°S ‘MAIA Yled uOURg ‘BSNOH YUOMIRA ‘Z0ZE4E Wooy ‘Jun Buipuel swie) Auaajosur SWIoISND) ¥ aNUASY IWH TOHD
ISt Z2INg %55nS 159 ‘BuIyHom ‘peoy uojbullleg

00'1£9'¢ ‘asnoy abpug uojbuLung ‘Wes] uonensuIwpy ‘S0IAIRS AJUSAIOSUT B JUDLIDIIONT SWIOISND) ¢ 2NuaAsY W H O0HD

0048 ASt TN ‘AS1ng ‘projp|ing 422115 MOjSUQ £ ‘aSNOH uoxes pI1 Buisea axyusun Q09D

00'0 4ME HTSS ‘uopyjiseg ‘aALQ JNOARIPUT ‘DSNOH snuer Buisean |eqo|o meq 1si14 0043

00°vbE XL6 THQ ‘weying ‘g6z xog Od ‘9nua) Jawesn) 121eM YIoYNS Spue X553 003

00'098'6 QONT TTWY %9553 ‘YonydUIoH ‘aaug molieH 9t oulueq euely SiiA 000D

00'0 HYT 88Ng ‘uolybLig ‘19315 premp3 ‘asnoH Xawy ‘z/ xog Od Pa)WIT SADIAISS JUSWARY SSa1dXg uedLIRWY oovd

3 Ssa.4ppy alueN Aay

s10j1pal1) Auedwo) - g
PoHWI [SABLL |lWpuIp
dT11 AOSIAPY dY4




TS'ST ET0Z iMcly £0

0T0Z "1A 10S SdI

140 1 36

aumeub)s

bure=o) soua

INT TTIWY ‘X953 YoInyauoy ‘aAuq ModeH 9T

ouueq epely siy - QOaH

ssaJppy

JuIEN Aay

sJopjoyaseys -
PSHWI [PARIL [JIWIpUIM




